School of Management
Program Directors, Coordinators, & Assistants
2022-2023

Dr. Deborah Y. Cohn
Interim Dean

School of
Management

Wisser Library, room 319
516.686.7710
516.686.7425 fax

Constance Canning
Executive Assistant
Wisser Library, room 320
516.686.7423

26 W. 61st St., Room 509 ccanning@nyit.edu
516-350-8688

dcohn02@nyit.edu

Name

Department

Office/ Phone/Email

Assistant/Contact Person

Dr. Diamando Afxentiou
Program Director

UG BSBA

Wisser Library, room 312
516.686.3937
dafxenti@nyit.edu

Maria Dinanno

Wisser Library, room 309
516.686.7920
mdinanno@nyit.edu

Dr. Rakesh Mittal
Director of Faculty
Affairs

Chair, Business
Administration

QANT, BUSINESS
ANALYTICS, and
MIST

Wisser Library, room 345
516.686.1311

26 West 61st St., room 505
646.273.6184
rmittal@nyit.edu

Bill Ninehan

26 W 61t St., room 411
212.261.6071
wninehan@nyit.edu
Ellie Schwartz

26 W.615tSt, room 501
212.261.1601

Eschwa03@nyit.edu
Dr. Maya Kroumova, MGMT,MRKT, Wisser Library, room 306 Bill Ninehan
Chair, Management & SBES, HOSP, 516.686.1171 26 W. 615t Room 411

Marketing

HRMT, and BUSI

mkroumov@nyit.edu

516.686.7722
646.273.6071
whinehan@nyit.edu

Dr. Prabhakar
Gantasala
Program Director

MBA Program

26 W.615t St, room 421
646.273.6146
pgradhak@nyit.edu

Ellie Schwartz

26 W 615t St, room 501
212.261.1601
Ecchwa01@nyit.edu

Dr. J.K. Yun
Chair, Accounting &
Finance

ACCT, FINC,
LLAW, ECON and
INTL

Wisser Library, room 305
516.686.1173

26 W.615t Street, Room 506
iyun04@nyit.edu

Patthara Chandaragga
Remote

212.261.1595
pchandar@nyit.edu
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Dr. Kevin O’Sullivan M.S. Risk 26 W. 61%, room 510 Ellie Schwartz
Program Director Management 212.261.1506 26 W.61%, room 501
kosulliv@nyit.edu 212.261.1601
Eschwa03@nyit.edu
Dr. Scott Liu EMBA Wisser Library, room 307 Joyce Chiu

Executive Associate
Dean of Global
Academic Programs

516.686.7462

26 W. 61st St., room 423
212.261.1589
sliu@nyit.edu

Coordinator

16 West 615t Street,
room 1101
212.261.1518
jchiu02@nyit.edu
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